AR uriveEnRsaTy

No Roll No
First Attempt
1 2411000
2 2411079
3 2411164
4 2411204
5 2411331
6 2411360
7 2411401
8 2411461
9 2411472
10 2411491
11 2411543
12 2411603
13 2411604
14 2411634
15 2411679
16 2411733
17 2411749
18 2411940
19 2411960
20 2412002
21 2412018
22 2412061
23 2412115
24 2412144
25 2412205
26 2412207
27 2412220
28 2412225
29 2412280
30 2412292

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Roll No

2412370
2412415
2412530
2412543
2412672
2412673
2412719
2412727
2412730
2412732
2412734
2412858
2412945
2413006
2413057
2413081
2413149
2413185
2413291
2413339
2413470
2413534
2413562
2413572
2413578
2413696
2413784
2413787
2413789
2413842
2413843
2413853

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Roll No

2413876
2413884
2413897
2413959
2413964
2414020
2414056
2414088
2414090
2414225
2414241
2414270
2414273
2414315
2414336
2414370
2414418
2414704
2414899
2414982
2415005
2415063
2415090
2415159
2415272
2415281
2415354
2415362
2415423
2415446
2415487
2415493

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Roll No

2415622
2415646
2415681
2415704
2415755
2415796
2415872
2415931
2415960
2416061
2416067
2416078
2416120
2416182
2416241
2416275
2416336
2416455
2416467
2416468
2416554
2416579
2416665
2416765
2416886
2416897
2416957
2417002
2417035
2417112
2417116
2417167

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Roll No

2417216
2417322
2417369
2417423
2417450
2417462
2417469
2417520
2417543
2417599
2417627
2417654
2417661
2417662
2417664
2417731
2417809
2418003
2418153
2418172
2418217
2418289
2418329
2418386
2418401
2418427
2418463
2418513
2418524
2418527
2418588
2418633

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
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AR uriveEnRsaTy

No

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Roll No

2418661
2418776
2418827
2418881
2418942
2419018
2419051
2419053
2419055
2419066
2419100
2419218
2419224
2419235
2419313
2419377
2419408
2419413
2419468
2419474
2419490
2419559
2419630
2419782

AIR UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

Pharmacology

PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

D fons~

OMAR AMEEN QAZI

Air Cdre (Retd)
Director Examinations

IBD/AU/MED/893/EXAMS dated 03 Jan 2025

Gen Pathology

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

Forensic Med

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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