

**3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024** 

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med		
First Attempt						
1	2411000	FAIL	PASS	PASS		
2	2411079	PASS	PASS	PASS		
3	2411164	PASS	PASS	PASS		
4	2411204	PASS	PASS	PASS		
5	2411331	PASS	PASS	PASS		
6	2411360	PASS	PASS	PASS		
7	2411401	PASS	PASS	PASS		
8	2411461	PASS	PASS	PASS		
9	2411472	PASS	PASS	PASS		
10	2411491	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL		
11	2411543	PASS	PASS	PASS		
12	2411603	FAIL	PASS	PASS		
13	2411604	PASS	PASS	PASS		
14	2411634	PASS	PASS	PASS		
15	2411679	PASS	PASS	PASS		
16	2411733	PASS	PASS	PASS		
17	2411749	PASS	PASS	PASS		
18	2411940	PASS	PASS	PASS		
19	2411960	PASS	PASS	PASS		
20	2412002	PASS	PASS	PASS		
21	2412018	PASS	PASS	PASS		
22	2412061	PASS	PASS	PASS		
23	2412115	FAIL	PASS	PASS		
24	2412144	PASS	PASS	PASS		
25	2412205	PASS	PASS	PASS		
26	2412207	PASS	PASS	PASS		
27	2412220	PASS	PASS	PASS		
28	2412225	PASS	PASS	PASS		
29	2412280	PASS	PASS	PASS		
30	2412292	PASS	PASS	PASS		

Quartuar



### **3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med
31	2412370	PASS	PASS	PASS
32	2412415	PASS	PASS	PASS
33	2412530	PASS	PASS	PASS
34	2412543	PASS	PASS	PASS
35	2412672	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
36	2412673	PASS	PASS	PASS
37	2412719	PASS	PASS	PASS
38	2412727	PASS	PASS	PASS
39	2412730	PASS	PASS	PASS
40	2412732	PASS	PASS	PASS
41	2412734	FAIL	PASS	PASS
42	2412858	PASS	PASS	PASS
43	2412945	PASS	PASS	PASS
44	2413006	PASS	PASS	PASS
45	2413057	PASS	PASS	PASS
46	2413081	PASS	PASS	PASS
47	2413149	PASS	PASS	PASS
48	2413185	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
49	2413291	FAIL	PASS	PASS
50	2413339	PASS	PASS	PASS
51	2413470	PASS	PASS	PASS
52	2413534	FAIL	PASS	PASS
53	2413562	PASS	PASS	PASS
54	2413572	PASS	PASS	PASS
55	2413578	PASS	PASS	PASS
56	2413696	FAIL	PASS	FAIL
57	2413784	PASS	PASS	PASS
58	2413787	PASS	PASS	PASS
59	2413789	PASS	PASS	PASS
60	2413842	PASS	PASS	PASS
61	2413843	FAIL	PASS	PASS
62	2413853	PASS	PASS	PASS

Una Amar



### **3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med
63	2413876	PASS	PASS	PASS
64	2413884	PASS	PASS	PASS
65	2413897	FAIL	PASS	PASS
66	2413959	PASS	PASS	PASS
67	2413964	PASS	PASS	PASS
68	2414020	PASS	PASS	PASS
69	2414056	FAIL	PASS	FAIL
70	2414088	PASS	PASS	PASS
71	2414090	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
72	2414225	PASS	PASS	PASS
73	2414241	PASS	PASS	PASS
74	2414270	PASS	PASS	PASS
75	2414273	FAIL	PASS	PASS
76	2414315	PASS	PASS	PASS
77	2414336	FAIL	PASS	PASS
78	2414370	PASS	PASS	PASS
79	2414418	PASS	PASS	PASS
80	2414704	FAIL	PASS	PASS
81	2414899	PASS	PASS	PASS
82	2414982	PASS	PASS	PASS
83	2415005	PASS	PASS	PASS
84	2415063	PASS	PASS	PASS
85	2415090	PASS	PASS	PASS
86	2415159	PASS	PASS	PASS
87	2415272	PASS	PASS	PASS
88	2415281	PASS	PASS	PASS
89	2415354	PASS	PASS	PASS
90	2415362	FAIL	PASS	FAIL
91	2415423	PASS	PASS	PASS
92	2415446	PASS	PASS	PASS
93	2415487	PASS	PASS	PASS
94	2415493	PASS	PASS	PASS

Quartura



### **3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med
95	2415622	PASS	PASS	PASS
96	2415646	PASS	PASS	PASS
97	2415681	PASS	PASS	PASS
98	2415704	PASS	PASS	PASS
99	2415755	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
100	2415796	PASS	PASS	PASS
101	2415872	PASS	PASS	PASS
102	2415931	PASS	PASS	PASS
103	2415960	PASS	PASS	PASS
104	2416061	PASS	PASS	PASS
105	2416067	PASS	PASS	PASS
106	2416078	PASS	PASS	PASS
107	2416120	PASS	PASS	PASS
108	2416182	PASS	PASS	PASS
109	2416241	PASS	PASS	PASS
110	2416275	PASS	PASS	PASS
111	2416336	PASS	PASS	PASS
112	2416455	PASS	PASS	PASS
113	2416467	PASS	PASS	PASS
114	2416468	PASS	PASS	PASS
115	2416554	PASS	PASS	PASS
116	2416579	PASS	PASS	PASS
117	2416665	PASS	PASS	PASS
118	2416765	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
119	2416886	PASS	PASS	PASS
120	2416897	PASS	PASS	PASS
121	2416957	PASS	PASS	PASS
122	2417002	PASS	PASS	PASS
123	2417035	PASS	PASS	PASS
124	2417112	PASS	PASS	PASS
125	2417116	PASS	PASS	PASS
126	2417167	PASS	PASS	PASS

Chu an Arman



### **3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024**

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med
127	2417216	PASS	PASS	PASS
128	2417322	PASS	PASS	PASS
129	2417369	PASS	PASS	PASS
130	2417423	PASS	PASS	PASS
131	2417450	PASS	PASS	PASS
132	2417462	PASS	PASS	PASS
133	2417469	PASS	PASS	PASS
134	2417520	PASS	PASS	PASS
135	2417543	PASS	PASS	PASS
136	2417599	PASS	PASS	PASS
137	2417627	PASS	PASS	FAIL
138	2417654	PASS	PASS	PASS
139	2417661	PASS	PASS	PASS
140	2417662	PASS	PASS	PASS
141	2417664	PASS	PASS	FAIL
142	2417731	PASS	PASS	PASS
143	2417809	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
144	2418003	PASS	PASS	PASS
145	2418153	PASS	PASS	PASS
146	2418172	PASS	PASS	PASS
147	2418217	PASS	PASS	PASS
148	2418289	PASS	PASS	PASS
149	2418329	PASS	PASS	PASS
150	2418386	PASS	PASS	PASS
151	2418401	PASS	PASS	PASS
152	2418427	FAIL	PASS	PASS
153	2418463	FAIL	PASS	PASS
154	2418513	PASS	PASS	PASS
155	2418524	FAIL	FAIL	FAIL
156	2418527	PASS	PASS	PASS
157	2418588	PASS	PASS	PASS
158	2418633	PASS	PASS	PASS

Quartura



**3RD PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2024** 

### **RESULT NOTIFICATION (REVISED)**

No	Roll No	Pharmacology	Gen Pathology	Forensic Med
159	2418661	PASS	PASS	PASS
160	2418776	PASS	PASS	PASS
161	2418827	PASS	PASS	PASS
162	2418881	FAIL	PASS	PASS
163	2418942	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
164	2419018	PASS	PASS	PASS
165	2419051	PASS	PASS	PASS
166	2419053	PASS	PASS	PASS
167	2419055	PASS	PASS	PASS
168	2419066	PASS	PASS	PASS
169	2419100	FAIL	FAIL	PASS
170	2419218	PASS	PASS	PASS
171	2419224	PASS	PASS	PASS
172	2419235	PASS	PASS	PASS
173	2419313	PASS	PASS	PASS
174	2419377	PASS	PASS	PASS
175	2419408	PASS	PASS	PASS
176	2419413	PASS	PASS	PASS
177	2419468	PASS	PASS	PASS
178	2419474	PASS	PASS	PASS
179	2419490	PASS	PASS	PASS
180	2419559	PASS	PASS	PASS
181	2419630	PASS	PASS	PASS
182	2419782	FAIL	FAIL	PASS

Una Amar